
Institution Liaison Liaison Contact Phone

Antioch College Alyssa Johnstone ajohnstone@antiochcollege.edu 937-767-1286

Aultman College Cynthia Martinez cynthia.martinez@aultmancollege.edu 330-363-6847

Belmont College Heather Davis hdavis@belmontcollege.edu 740-699-3932

Buckeye Hills Career & Technical Center Tammy French frencht@buckeyehills.net 740-245-5334

Canton City Career & Technical Center Cody Horner horner_c@ccsdistrict.org 330-438-2556 ext. 11508

Central Ohio Technical College Troy King king.2878@mail.cotc.edu 740-755-7189

Choffin Career & Technical Center Sherry Cross Sherry.Cross@youngstown.k12.oh.us 330-744-8723

Clark State College Joy Haviland havilandj@clarkstate.edu 937-328-3870

Cleveland State University Jarrett G. Pratt j.g.pratt@csuohio.edu 216-687-9388

Collins Career & Technical Center Lauren McFarland mcfarlandlm@collins-cc.edu 740-867-6641 ext. 427

Columbus City Adult Education Julie Kudika jkudika2700@columbus.k12.oh.us 380-997-7617

Columbus State Community College Cerelia Bizzell cbizzell@cscc.edu 614-287-2426

Cuyahoga Community College Andrew Cox andrew.cox@tri-c.edu 216-987-0496

Cuyahoga Valley Career Center Terri Lynn Brosseau tbrosseau@cvccworks.edu 440-746-8210

Defiance College Kris Knight kknight@defiance.edu 419-783-2548

Hocking College Hannah Guada guadah@hocking.edu 740-753-7067

Kent State University Danielle Green-Welch purpleumbrellaksu@kent.edu 330-672-3039

Lorain County Community College Kionna McIntosh_Pharms kmcintosh@lorainccc.edu 440-610-9802

Lourdes University Ashley Benson abenson@lourdes.edu 419-824-3759

Mahoning County Career & Technical Center Mary Mihalopoulos Mary.Mihalopoulos@mahoningctc.com 330-729-4100 ext. 1954

Malone University Anna Meadows ameadows@malone.edu 330-471-8273

Maplewood Career Center Laure Gauntner gauntnerla@mwood.cc 330-296-2892 ext. 551011

Miami University Monica Adkins adkinsmy@miamioh.edu 513-529-3912

Mid-East Career & Technical Center Michelle Georgecopoulos mgeorgecopoulos@mideastctc.org 740-586-6342

Mount Carmel College of Nursing Kenneth Sigler ksigler@mccn.edu 614-234-5144

North Central State College Monica Durham mdurham@ncstatecollege.edu 419-755-4896

Ohio University Samantha Metzger metzgers1@ohio.edu 740-593-2644

Owens State Community College Krista Kiessling krista_kiessling@owens.edu 567-661-2275

Pickaway-Ross Career & Technology Center Amy Royster amy.royster@pickawayross.com 740-642-1257

Rhodes State College Stephanie Batchelder batchelder.s@rhodesstate.edu 419-995-8196

Scioto County Career & Technical Center Derek Brown derek.brown@sciototech.org 740-259-6836

Stark State College Drew Felberg afelberg@starkstate.edu 330-494-6170 ext. 4827

The Ohio State University Chaka Wilson FAN@osu.edu; wilson.1071@osu.edu 614-292-9477

The Ohio State University-Mansfield Donna L. Hight hight.6@osu.edu 419-755-4317

University of Akron Brittany Coy bcoy@uakron.edu 330-972-6467

University of Cincinnati-Blue Ash Laurie Malone laurie.malone@uc.edu 513-558-9388

University of Mount Union Alexis Hedrick hedrical@mountunion.edu 330-823-7372

Washington County Career Center Evan Schaad eschaad@thecareercenter.net 740-373-2766 ext. 2010

Washington State College of Ohio Kathy Temple-Miller deankathy@wscc.edu 740-885-5752

Wright State University Destinee Biesemeyer destinee.biesemeyer@wright.edu 937-775-3408
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